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CHALLENGE EQUICOMPET83 CSO 2023/2024 
                   

                   

                   

                   

                   

CLASSEMENT EPREUVE 55 cm              

                   

NOMS Prénom Clt POINTS 
17-

sept 
15-
oct 

12-
nov 

03-
déc 

28-
janv 

18-
févr 

10-
mars 

            COEFF CLUB 

BERTELLO JOY 1 103 21   21 21 19 21                 LE BRUSC 

LEFEVRE MARINE 2 94 18 16 19 13 13 15                 SALAMBOO 

MARIN EVA 3 77 7 14 14 18 14 10                 SALAMBOO 

DELEDALLE CASSANDRE 4 72 4 13 18 11 10 16                 LE BRUSC 

PAPALIA GIULIA 5 68 9 15 10 19 15                   LE BRUSC 

THIRE LILI ROSE 6 48   12 13 7 16                   LA CIBONNE 

REYNAUD MARLENE 7 45 11 19   15                     LE BRUSC 

TAGLIARINI SIENNA 8 42     7 17 9 9                 OLBIA 

LIVOLSI ALICE 8 42 12     8 3 19                 LA CIBONNE 

MANCHON LILY 10 41 13   9   11 8                 LE BRUSC 

DIMEO LISA 11 38     16 10   12                 OLBIA 
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VERNIER DOMITILLE 12 35 6   12   17                   LA CIBONNE 

GUYOT ELISE 13 35         18 17                 LE BRUSC 

LAZZARO STELLA 14 34         21 13                 LA CIBONNE 

TOURKIA ELYA 15 33       3 12 18                 LE BRUSC 

FRILOUX LOU 16 30   10 8 12                     LA CIBONNE 

SIMON VICTORIA 17 27 16 11                         OLBIA 

TALBOT MARGOT 18 25   18     7                   LE BRUSC 

BROUQUIER NINA 19 21   21                         LA CIBONNE 

RUIZ CHARLIE 19 21   17   4                     PONEY CLUB 

CALDERONI LILY 19 21     5 16                     LA CIBONNE 

BROCCARDO MELIA 22 20     15 5                     PONEY CLUB 

GRAND ALIZEE 22 20       14 6                   SALAMBOO 

REBUFFEL LOUNA 24 19 19                           PONEY CLUB 

LESPORT LOUCIA 24 19 1 1 17                       PONEY CLUB 

SAYROUS LOIS 26 18 3 4       11                 LE BRUSC 

GRUEL OMBELINE 27 17 17                           LA CIBONNE 

SIMON CAMILLE 27 17 8     9                     PONEY CLUB 

MARINO CAMILLE 29 15 15                           OLBIA 

GIMENEZ MAELYS 30 14 14                           PONEY CLUB 

THORAL CLEMENCE 30 14   8   6                     LA CIBONNE 

TADISCO CAMERONE 30 14           14                 SALAMBOO 

SALVATOR CHLOE 33 12         8 4                 SALAMBOO 

ROCHEFORT LEO 34 11     11                       LA CIBONNE 
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COURTY EMMA 35 10 10                           VAL DE CAMPS 

DANZEL MANON 35 10   7 3                       OLBIA 

CARREAU LOLA 37 9   9                         SALAMBOO 

TRAN ELYA 37 9         2 7                 LA CIBONNE 

SOMMAT SAMANTHA 39 8   3       5                 CRINS D'AR 

DEMIRANDA LALITA 40 6   6                         LA CIBONNE 

ROPITAL LEA 40 6     6                       PONEY CLUB 

HERVE AMBRE 40 6   5   1                     LA CIBONNE 

BOURICHA LINDSAY 43 6     1 2   3                 OLBIA 

MORIN LOUISE 43 6           6                 LA CIBONNE 

AUBANEL KELYA 45 5 5                           SALAMBOO 

RAQUET IZIA 45 5         5                   SALAMBOO 

BADDALUCCO NIKITA 45 5         4 1                 LA CIBONNE 

MAYNADIER LILOU 48 3         1 2                 OLBIA 

MICHEL COLINE 49 2 2                           PONEY CLUB 

TRAN LUNA 49 2   2                         LA CIBONNE 

VIALLE ILONA 49 2     2                       OLBIA 
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CLASSEMENT EPREUVE 40 cm  
 

           

     
 

 
 

           

N+A9:S104OMS Prénom Clt POINTS 
17-

sept 
15-
oct 

12-
nov 

03-
déc 

28-
janv 

18-
févr 

10-
mars 

            COEFF CLUB 

MARIEPAUCHET LILIE 1 10 2 1 2 2 2 1               0 LE BRUSC 

GERARD MARGAUX 1 10 2 1 2 2 1 2                 PONEY CLUB 

BOUILLOTROUSSEL LUBIN 3 8   2 2 1 2 1                 LE BRUSC 

VARC LEONIE 3 8   1 2 2 1 2                 LE BRUSC 

CARRA ALICIA 3 8   1 2 1 2 2                 LE BRUSC 

BESREZ JADE 6 7 1 2 1   2 1               0 LE BRUSC 

VRAC NOELIE 6 7   1 1 2 1 2               0 LE BRUSC 

REVILLIOD GABRYSIA 8 6 1 1 1 1 1 1                 OLBIA 

BOUILLOTROUSSEL FANTINE 8 6   2 1 1 1 1                 LE BRUSC 

BONNAUD ELSA 8 6   1 1   2 2               0 LE BRUSC 

BELLANTONIO LILY 11 5 2 1 1   1                 0 OLBIA 

DEL GIUDICE LAURA 11 5 1 2 1     1                 LA CIBONNE 

LE PETIT SALMA 11 5   1 1 1 1 1                 PONEY CLUB 

APPRIOU LANA 11 5   1   1 1 2               0 OLBIA 

GENNA LILIE ROSE 15 4 2 2                         LE BRUSC 

PERRAIS SERENA 15 4 2 2                         LA CIBONNE 

PINRUINET FLORENCE 15 4 2 2                         LA CIBONNE 

SPRIET MAELYS 15 4 2 1       1                 LA CIBONNE 

NCHASSO BISILA 15 4 2     1   1                 SALAMBOO 
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MONDET CAROLINE 15 4   1     1 2                 LA CIBONNE 

SANNA ADELAIDE 15 4         2 2               0 LE BRUSC 

KOULOULAKOF ANTONIOS 22 3 2 1                       0 LA CIBONNE 

DEDEYAN EULALIE 22 3 1 1 1                     0 LA CIBONNE 

GIMENEZ LYA 22 3   1   1 1                     

SEDESGOYARD MAELYS 22 3     1 1 1                 0 PONEY CLUB 

GUIOU VICTOIRE 22 3   1     1 1               0 OLBIA 

VRAC MELANIE 22 3         2 1               0 LE BRUSC 

CHAUMEIL CLARISSE 22 3   1       2               0 PONEY CLUB 

ARLOTTO MARIE 22 3         1 2               0 OLBIA 

ROUSSEL VALERIE 22 3         1 2               0 LE BRUSC 

ARNAUDO ANGELA 31 2 2                         0 OLBIA 

HENVARD MELINDA 31 2 2                           PONEY CLUB 

TARANTINO SERENA 31 2 2                           LE BRUSC 

SENECHAL MELINA 31 2 2                           VAL DE CAMPS 

MAZOYET CHLOE 31 2 1 1                         LE BRUSC 

BORRELLI NINA 31 2 1 1                       0 LA CIBONNE 

DAHER SOMAYA 31 2 1 1                         OLBIA 

TAGLIARINI SIENNA 31 2 1 1                         OLBIA 

BOYER LEONIE 31 2   2                         SALAMBOO 

ROUSSET ANNA 31 2   2                         LE BRUSC 

PILLET ROMY 31 2 1   1                     0 LA CIBONNE 

SALVATORE CHLOE 31 2 1   1                     0 SALAMBOO 
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LEGRAND MILLY 31 2   1 1                     0 OLBIA 

VAYSSE LOUCA 31 2     2                     0 SALAMBOO 

ROMAND MARGAUX 31 2     1   1                 0 OLBIA 

ROA TANAQUIL 31 2         2                 0 OLBIA 

THIL FOULQUES 31 2 1         1               0 LA CIBONNE 

PILARSKI ELEA 31 2 1         1               0 LE BRUSC 

LEROUX GIULIANA 31 2       1   1               0 PONEY CLUB 

TOURNON AMBRE 31 2       1   1                 CIBONNE 

LECOUTRE NICOLAS 31 2         1 1                 LE BRUSC 

  MANON 31 2           2               0 LE BRUSC 

DRAGULJESC KATHARINA 53 1 1                         0 OLBIA 

HADJADJ CLEMENCE 53 1 1                           OLBIA 

PINRUINET ALISSIA 53 1 1                           OLBIA 

THIRE LILIE ROSE 53 1 1                         0 LA CIBONNE 

BOUQUET MARGOT 53 1 1                         0 PONEY CLUB 

LESPORT LOUCIA 53 1 1                         0 PONEY CLUB 

BROCCARDO MELIA 53 1 1                           PONEY CLUB 

ROPITAL ELEA 53 1 1                           PONEY CLUB 

COURTY EMMA 53 1 1                           VAL DE CAMPS 

GENNA JULIA 53 1   1                       0 VAL DE CAMPS 

FARAIL LYA 53 1   1                         LE BRUSC 

GUYOT MARIE LOU 53 1   1                         LE BRUSC 

CAYROL LOIS 53 1   1                         SALAMBOO 
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SIMONET ELEA 53 1   1                         SALAMBOO 

THORAL CLEMENCE 53 1   1                         LA CIBONNE 

TOMMES SOAN 53 1   1                       0 OLBIA 

TAROT ELEONORE 53 1   1                       0 OLBIA 

CALDERONI LILY 53 1   1                       0 LA CIBONNE 

LEMIEUX OCEANE 53 1   1                         OLBIA 

MAYNADIER LILOU 53 1   1                         OLBIA 

LEPLEUX MAYLIS 53 1   1                       0 OLBIA 

LE MIEUX OCEANE 53 1   1                       0 OLBIA 

CO HANA 53 1     1                       SALAMBOO 

CEZE MARTINE 53 1     1                     0 LE BRUSC 

KOMAKOFF ANDREINA 53 1     1                     0 OLBIA 

POUTS LAJUS VICTORIA 53 1     1                     0 E DU PARC 

BRASSET MELANCIA 53 1     1                     0 SALAMBOO 

SECONDI AMBRE 53 1     1                     0 LA CIBONNE 

SALIN LENNE CELINE 53 1     1                     0 LA CIBONNE 

GUIZALIN JANELLE 53 1     1                     0 LE BRUSC 

HUBERT ALIX 53 1       1                   0 PONEY CLUB 

CASSEN LOUISE 53 1       1                   0 LA CIBONNE 

TAGLIARINI EVA 53 1       1                     OLBIA 

ROCHE HUGO 53 1       1                   0 OLBIA 

PAPALIA GIULIA 53 1       1                   0 LE BRUSC 

YETTIS ALEINA 53 1         1                   PONEY CLUB 
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CARDE LOISE 53 1         1                 0 SALAMBOO 

BRENGUIER ELISA 53 1         1                   SALAMBOO 

ROA SANNE 53 1         1                   OLBIA 

DELAMBRE JOHANA 53 1         1                   LE BRUSC 

JOUVET GIULIA 53 1           1                 LE BRUSC 

CHIAPELLO SAVANNAH 53 1           1               0 PONEY CLUB 

BOUTET MAYA 53 1           1               0 CIBONNE 
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CLASSEMENT EPREUVE 60 cm            

                 

NOMS Prénom Clt POINTS 
12-
nov 

03-
déc 

28-
janv 

18-
févr 

10-
mars 

            COEFF CLUB 

TAGLIARINI SIENNA 1 4 1 1 1 1                 OLBIA 

THIL ABEILLE 1 4     2 2                 CIBONNE 

COZIC COLETTE 3 3 1   1 1                 CIBONNE 

BADDULUCCO NIKITA 3 3 1   1 1                 CIBONNE 

KARABATIC MILA 3 3   1 1 1                 OLBIA 

BROCCARDO MELIA 3 3   1 1 1                 PONEY CLUB 

REVILLIOD ANNE CLAIRE 3 3     2 1                 OLBIA 

LIVOLSI ALICE 8 2 1 1                     CIBONNE 

THIRE LILIEROSE 8 2 1 1                     CIBONNE 

CALDERONI LILY 8 2 1 1                     CIBONNE 

DELEDALLE CASSANDRE 8 2 1 1                     BRUSC 

HENVARD MELINDA 8 2 1   1                   OLBIA 

TRIPOUL MARIE 8 2 1     1                 CIBONNE 

BERAUD MARIE 8 2     1 1                 PONEY CLUB 

BECHLER EMMA 14 1 1                       OLBIA 

TRAN LUNA 14 1 1                       CIBONNE 

TRAN ELYA 14 1 1                       CIBONNE 

SIMON CAMILLE 14 1 1                       PONEY CLUB 

FEJOZ CHARLINE 14 1 1                       OLBIA 
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MARTIN LEVANA 14 1 1                       OLBIA 

HENRY MARGAUX 14 1 1                       E DU PARC 

AURIACH ANNA 14 1   1                     CIBONNE 

ROCHEFORT LEO 14 1   1                     CIBONNE 

THORAL CLEMENCE 14 1     1                   CIBONNE 

ROY EVA 14 1     1                   OLBIA 

PROVENZANO LOUKAS 14 1     1                   OLBIA 

OUDET FLORENCE 14 1     1                   CIBONNE 

BERTELLO JOY 14 1     1                   BRUSC 

COMBES CHARLOTTE 14 1     1                   CIBONNE 

SIMON VICTORIA 14 1     1                   OLBIA 

SALIN LENNE 14 1       1                 CIBONNE 

CHIVE MAIWENN 14 1       1                 CIBONNE 

CAILLARD LUCILLE 14 1       1                 BRUSC 

BOUSQUET LAURA 14 1       1                 BRUSC 

NOBLE FLORE 14 1       1                 CIBONNE 

METAYER SARAH 14 1       1                 PONEY CLUB 

COLOMBANI LILAS 14 1       1                 CRINS D'AR 

TORRANO BENJAMIN 14 1       1                 OLBIA 
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CLASSEMENT EPREUVE 0,70 m               

                   

Nom Prénom Clt POINTS 
17-

sept 
15-
oct 

12-
nov 

03-
déc 

28-
janv 

18-
févr 

10-
mars 

            COEFF CLUB 

ARCANGIOLI FLORA 1 108 19 7 21 21 21 19               0 OLBIA 

DUROU VICKY 2 103 18 16 18 16 19 16               0 SALAMBOO 

REBUFFEL LOUNA 3 77 3 19   19 18 18               0 PC DE LA GARDE 

DAVENEL VASSILI 4 76   15 16 17 16 12               0 OLBIA 

MARINO CAMILLE 5 64 21 21   1   21               0 OLBIA 

CHARLOIS MARIE 6 52 1   11 13 12 15               0 PC DE LA GARDE 

PROVENZANO LORENZO 7 45 12 12 10 11                   0 OLBIA 

ROY EVA 8 41 9 17     2 13               0 OLBIA 

BERTELLO JOY 9 37     19 18                   0 LE BRUSC 

LORIN MARGOT 10 36 16 11 9                     0 PC DE LA GARDE 

KARABATIC MILA 10 36   18     10 8               0 OLBIA 

DUESI LEA 12 33 15     9   9               0 OLBIA 

MICHEL COLINE 13 31 4 6   10   11               0 PC DE LA GARDE 

MAILLARD CHARLOTTE 14 30         13 17               0 LE BRUSC 

ROMAND MARGAUX 15 27 11     8 1 7               0 OLBIA 

AUBANEL KELYA 15 27       6 11 10               0 SALAMBOO 

COLBOIS SOHANE 17 25 13     12                   0 LA CIBONNE 

GRANDMANCHE ELISA 18 24 6 1     17                 0 LA CIBONNE 

LEFEVRE MARINE 19 22       15 7                 0 SALAMBOO 
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BRUYANT JULIE 19 22       14 8                 0 OLBIA 

HUGUES LANA 21 19 17     2                   0 PC DE LA GARDE 

PERTOLDI CLARA 22 18     18                       LE BRUSC 

BROUQUIER NINA 23 15     15                     0 LA CIBONNE 

THIRE LILIROSE 23 15         15                 0 LA CIBONNE 

MARIN EVA 23 15   10       5               0 SALAMBOO 

LANTIERI ORLINE 26 14 14                         0 PC DE LA GARDE 

ROBERT JADE 26 14   14                       0 OLBIA 

ROMANO LULU 28 14 2   12                     0 SALAMBOO 

GREAULT MARIANNE 28 14     14                     0 LA CIBONNE 

LAZZARO STELLA 28 14         14                 0 LA CIBONNE 

MANCHON LILY 28 14           14               0 LE BRUSC 

BARBERO CASSY 32 13   13                       0 OLBIA 

LAGRANGE LUCILLE 32 13     13                     0 SALAMBOO 

NIVELLO MALLAURY 34 12   8       4               0 OLBIA 

CHAUMEIL MARIE 35 10 10                         0 PC DE LA GARDE 

VITALI NOA 35 10   4 6                     0 OLBIA 

VALETTO CLAIRE 37 9   9                       0 PC DE LA GARDE 

MANGIANTINI LEANE 37 9         9                 0 LA CIBONNE 

MELO ROMANE 39 8 8                         0 SALAMBOO 

DANZEL MANON 39 8     8                     0 OLBIA 

HUBERT MARION 39 8     4 4                     PC DE LA GARDE 

FLAMENT FARGES POE 42 7 7                         0 OLBIA 



13 
 

ROGERE FLORA 42 7     7                     0 OLBIA 

VIALLE ILONA 42 7       7                   0 OLBIA 

METAYER SARAH 45 6         6                 0 PC DE LA GARDE 

BADDALUCCO NIKITA 45 6           6               0 LA CIBONNE 

BRUYANT ELSA 47 5 5                         0 OLBIA 

PIRIS CLARA 47 5   5                       0 PC DE LA GARDE 

REBEC DELPHINE 49 5     5                     0 LA CIBONNE 

BOURICHA ALYSSIA 49 5       5                   0 OLBIA 

GIMENEZ MAELYS 49 5         5                 0 PC DE LA GARDE 

DI MEO LISA 49 5         3 2               0 OLBIA 

ROBERT JADE 49 4         4                 0 OLBIA 

BOURAOUI LINE 54 3   3                       0 LA CIBONNE 

HOFMAN MARIANNE 54 3     3                     0 SALAMBOO 

FEJOZ CHARLINE 54 3       3                   0 OLBIA 

TRAN LUNA 54 3           3               0 LA CIBONNE 

BESSADES LORENA 58 2   2                       0 CRINS D'AR 

KENNEL ANGELE 58 2     2                     0 OLBIA 

TALBOT MARGOT 60 1     1                     0 LA CIBONNE 

BAILLEUL JOELLE 60 1           1                 OLBIA 
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CLASSEMENT EPREUVE 85 cm              

                   

NOMS Prénom Clt POINTS 
17-

sept 
15-
oct 

12-
nov 

03-
déc 

28-
janv 

18-
févr 

10-
mars 

            COEFF CLUB 

RENAULD TEDDY 1 92 11 17 19 16 21 8               0 SALAMBOO 

DARD MARGAUX 2 91 16   18 18 18 21               0 OLBIA 

RIGAUD NOELIE 3 80   18 14 17 19 12               0 OLBIA 

MARINO CAMILLE 4 79 9 19 15 21 8 7               0 OLBIA 

ROGERE FLORA 5 71 18 16 4 6 16 11               0 OLBIA 

ALONSO VICTORIA 6 59 17 21 2 19                   0 OLBIA 

BRUYANT ELSA 7 56 19 12 16 2 5 2               0 OLBIA 

HOFMAN MARIANNE 8 55 12 11 17   15                 0 SALAMBOO 

GUSTIN MANON 9 48 15 15       18               0 OLBIA 

ARCANGIOLI FLORA 10 46   9 10 11 7 9               0 OLBIA 

ROMANO LULU 11 44 8 6 11 5 14                 0 SALAMBOO 

GAUDIN TESS 12 43 13 8   13 9                 0 PC DE LA GARDE 

BAILLEUL JOELLE 13 41       14 11 16               0 OLBIA 

SANCHEZ CHLOE 14 40       15 6 19               0 LA CIBONNE 

MAUCLER WENDY 15 29 21 1   4   3               0 LA CIBONNE 

COLBOIS SOHANE 15 29 7     9   13               0 LA CIBONNE 

MAILLARD CHARLOTTE 17 28 2 2 8   1 15               0 LE BRUSC 

LAZZARO STELLA 18 26         12 14               0 LA CIBONNE 

LANTIERI ORLINE 19 25   13   12                   0 PC DE LA GARDE 
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THIBEAU MARIE 20 22     12 10                   0 PC DE LA GARDE 

LEDU MARIE 21 21     21                     0 SALAMBOO 

VITALI NOA 22 20   14 6                     0 OLBIA 

DUBOIS ANNE ELISABETH 22 20       7 13                 0 LA CIBONNE 

BRUYANT JULIE 24 18         17 1               0 OLBIA 

SAID JENNA 25 17     5 8 4                 0 SALAMBOO 

DEMIRANDA LALITA 25 17           17               0 LA CIBONNE 

MORIN LOUISE 27 15 6   9                     0 LA CIBONNE 

CAILLARD LUCILLE 27 15   5     10                 0 LE BRUSC 

LELEC CONSTANCE 27 15   10       5               0 LA CIBONNE 

PEYRON CHLOE 30 14 14                         0 OLBIA 

LAGRANGE LUCILLE 30 14     13 1                   0 SALAMBOO 

GREAULT MARIANNE 32 11 10   1                     0 LA CIBONNE 

FONTANA EVANE 33 10   3 7                     0 LA CIBONNE 

ROY EVA 33 10           10               0 OLBIA 

BONCHE ALICE 35 7   7                       0 OLBIA 

TRAN LUNA 35 7       3   4               0 LA CIBONNE 

KARABATIC MILA 37 6           6               0 OLBIA 

AGUADO CARLA 38 5 5                         0 LA CIBONNE 

TRESSE ISABELLE 38 5 1 4                       0 OLBIA 

CHAUMEIL MARIE 40 4 4                         0 PC DE LA GARDE 

PUIGSERVER BERNARD 41 3 3                         0 LA CIBONNE 

GRANDMANCHE ELISA 41 3     3                     0 LA CIBONNE 
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MANGIANTINI LEANNE 41 3         3                 0 LA CIBONNE 

LE YONDRE CLEMENT 44 2         2                 0 OLBIA 

 

 

CLASSEMENT EPREUVE 95 cm              

                   

NOMS Prénom Clt POINTS 
17-

sept 
15-
oct 

12-
nov 

03-
déc 

28-
janv 

18-
févr 

10-
mars 

            COEFF CLUB 

PEYRON CHLOE 1 106 16 19 18 18 16 19               0 OLBIA 

LE YONDRE CLEMENT 2 91 17 21 19 21 13                 0 OLBIA 

ROBERT JADE 3 87 21 18   19 12 17               0 OLBIA 

LELEC CONSTANCE 4 78     21 17 19 21               0 LA CIBONNE 

SANCHEZ CHLOE 5 48   17   16 15                 0 LA CIBONNE 

ROGERE FLORA 6 35         17 18               0 OLBIA 

GORISSE JULIETTE 7 21         21                 0 ECURIES DES ROSS 

BAROZZI AMANDINE 8 19 19                         0 OLBIA 

SIHLEWISSEL HANNAH 9 18 18                         0 OLBIA 

  LOLA 9 18         18                 0 ECURIES DES ROSS 

PUIGSERVER BERNARD 11 15 15                         0 LA CIBONNE 

MOUTTE ESTELLE 12 14         14                 0 ECURIES DES ROSS 
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CLASSEMENT EPREUVE 105 cm              

                   

NOMS Prénom Clt POINTS 17-sept 15-oct 
12-
nov 

03-
déc 

28-
janv 

18-
févr 

10-
mars 

            COEFF CLUB 

PEYRON CHLOE 1 110 16 18 18 21 19 18               0 OLBIA 

BAROZZI AMANDINE 2 94 18 21 16 18 21                 0 OLBIA 

DUVERNAY MORGANE 3 75 17     19 18 21               0 OLBIA 

ROBERT JADE 4 72 21   15   17 19               0 OLBIA 

LE YONDRE CLEMENT 5 55 19 17 19                     0 OLBIA 

BONAMY BEVERLY 6 52   19 17   16                 0 OLBIA 

BONCHE ALICE 7 21     21                     0 OLBIA 

 


